

HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH, BILASPUR

Order Sheet

ACQA No. 56 of 2021

State Of Chhattisgarh **Versus** Manbodh Kispotta

DB

Hon'ble Shri Justice Sanjay K.Agrawal & Hon'ble Shri Justice Arvind Singh Chandel

09/11/2021	Shri Ravish Verma, Govt. Adv. for the State / appellant. Call for the records. List the matter for admission along with the records. Sd/- (Sanjay K. Agrawal) Judge Sd/- (Arvind Singh Chandel) Judge
Deepti	