

HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH, BILASPUR

Order Sheet

ACQA No. 56 of 2021

State of CHhattisgarh **Versus** Manbodhi Kispotta

20.12.2021	Mr. Sudeep Verma, Dy. G.A. for the State/Appellant. Heard. Admit. Issue notice to the respondents. PF be paid as per rules. Registry is directed to prepare paper books as per requirement. List this case after four weeks. Sd/- (Rajendra Chandra Singh Samant) Judge Sd/- (Arvind Singh Chandel) Judge
Saurabh	