



HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH AT BILASPUR

Order Sheet

Acq.A. No. 56 of 2021

STATE OF CHHATTISGARH **versus** MANBODH KISPOTTA

08/08/2025	Shri Sachidanand Yadav, P.L. for the State / appellant. None for the respondents though served. Learned counsel for the appellant submits that the paper book which was supplied to him is not in order as so many pages are missing in the said paper book. Registry is directed to supply the proper paper book to the counsel for the appellant. List this matter after three weeks for final hearing. Sd/- (Sanjay S. Agrawal) Judge Sd/- (Radhakishan Agrawal) Judge
Ashish	