

ACQA No. 56 of 2021

Order Sheet

25/04/2026	Smt. Shailja Shukla, Govt. Advocate for the State/Appellant. None for Respondents No.1 & 3, though served. Respondent No.2 is reported to be unserved. The matter is adjourned. Sd/- (Sanjay S. Agrawal) Judge Sd/- (Narendra Kumar Vyas) Judge
-------------------	---